PERIN CONSTRUCOES E FIBRAS LTDA

Cédigo

1027
1062
1018
1067
1066
1044
1014
1063
1068
1043
1070
1064
1071
1054
1060
1065
1050
1056
1017

Nome

ADILSON DA SILVA LAGUNA
ALEXSANDRO ABREU DA SILVA
ALTAMIRO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON DE ABREU VIEIRA
DIONATA PEREIRA DE AZAMBUJA
ENILSON LUIZ BROGNOLI JUNIOR
FRANCISCO ANDRE DA SILVA MARTINS
GILSON DA SILVA LAGUNA

KARLA DA SILVA PERIN

LEIMYSSON VINICIUS SCHMIDT PERIN
LUCAS EDUARDO CHAGAS LONGUA
LUCAS GOMES MACHADO

LUCAS MORAIS ABREU

LUCIANO CASEMIRO DA SILVA

LUIZ ERLI BRASIL DIAS

MARCIO SOARES VERA CRUZ JUNIOR
VALDEMIR MORAES JARDIM

VANESSA PERES DA SILVA

VLADIMIR SILVA DOS SANTOS

Total de empregados: 19

Sistema licenciado para ECGUAIBA CONTABILIDADE LTDA ME

RELACAO DE EMPREGADOS - PESSOAL

Data Nasc.

09/07/1991
16/12/2000
03/04/1972
10/01/2002
12/12/2003
04/11/1988
09/02/1972
07/01/1990
24/04/2001
20/01/1993
11/03/1998
22/03/1997
24/06/1999
07/09/1978
05/05/1981
11/07/2001
15/12/1976
27/04/1993
11/03/1978

Endereco

Rua LIVRAMENTO, 82, GUAIBA - RS
Rua ASSIS PEREIRA SOARES,
Avenida AV JORGE CARLOS FERREIRA, 181
DOS CRISANTEMOS 1 PRIMAVERA, 317
175, GUAIBA - RS

304, GUAIBA - RS

, 100, GUAIBA - RS
CRICIUMA - ANT N, 222,
DAVID RIOS PINTO, 374,
DAVI RIOS PINTO, 405,
Estrada JOSE CARLOS FERREIRA, 595, GU
613, GUAIBA - RS

276 CASA, GUAIBA - RS

264, GUAIBA - RS
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746, GUAIBA - RS
FLORES DA CUNHA, 398,

44,

GUAIBA - RS
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440, GUAIBA
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